
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/15hh-table-assembly
7/4/25

15HH Table Assembly
Product Images

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 15S-301 Table  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/15hh-table-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/15hh-table-assembly
7/4/25

2 6284732 Table Roller  2

3 6284733 Bearing  4

4 6284734 Eccentric Adjuster  4

5 TS-1523041 Socket Set Screw M6x12 4

6 6284737 Lock Nut  2

7 6284738 Threaded Shaft  2

8 6284736 Lock Bushing  2

9 6284739 Knob M12-1.75P 2

10 15S-310 Cast Iron Table Extension  2

11 TS-1531012 Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw* M3×6 2

12 15S-312 Screw* M5-0.8Px8L 2

13 15S-313 Plate*  1

14 15S-314 Digital Readout*  1

15 TS-1550021 Flat Washer* M4 1

16 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 8

17 TS-1490041 Hex Cap Screw M8×25 6

18 15S-318 Screw* M4-0.7Px8L 1

19 TS-1524021 Socket Set Screw M8x20 6

20 6284750 Scale Pointer  1

21 6284751 Rivet  2

22 15S-600 Battery* 1.5 volt 1

23 15S-601 Battery Cover*  1

 708520 DRO Retrofit Kit * (index no. 11-15, 18, 22 and 23)   

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791213-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/15hh-table-assembly

